PDH
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 Interlocked I-beam Mast.
The premium steel mast construction features interlocked steel channel and I-beam design with
rollerbearing surfaces for long mast life. Interlock channel and I-beam mast accommodates high
lifting stresses and maintains load stability.
 Large Direction Reversing "Belly-button" Impact Switch.
Provides operator protection when traveling. Upon body contact, switch activates low speed away

 Full Free Lift.
Allows fork carriage to extend to the top of the first stage before the second stage begins to extend.
For lifting in areas limited by overhead clearance. Reduces lift and collapsed height 2" (consult
factory).
 Stepless Speed Control.
Infinitely variable speed control is available.
Consult factory for other options and special configurations.
*Not available on PDH-40 or on Tri-Mast® models.
SPECIFICATIONS
Lifting Capacity:2,000 - 4,000 lbs. at 24" load center
Lift Range: 60" - 194"
Power System: 12V/24V
Turning Radius: From 62"
Travel: transistor speed control
PDH-20 Series 24 Volt
PDH-20-60 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 60" Lift, 24V
PDH-20-106 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 106" Lift, 24V
PDH-20-130 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 130" Lift, 24V
PDH-20-154 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 154" Lift, 24V
PDH-20-168 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 168" Lift, 24V
PDH-20-158 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 158" Lift, 24V
PDH-20-194 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 194" Lift, 24V
PDH-25 Series 24 Volt
PDH-25-60 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 60" Lift, 24V
PDH-25-106 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 106" Lift, 24V
PDH-25-130 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 130" Lift, 24V
PDH-25-154 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 154" Lift, 24V
PDH-25-168 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 168" Lift, 24V
PDH-25-158 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 158" Lift, 24V
PDH-25-194 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 194" Lift, 24V
PDH-30 Series 24 Volt
PDH-30-60 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 60" Lift, 24V
PDH-30-106 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 106" Lift, 24V
PDH-30-130 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 130" Lift, 24V
PDH-30-154 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 154" Lift, 24V
PDH-30-168 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 168" Lift, 24V
PDH-30-158 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 158" Lift, 24V
PDH-30-194 3,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 194" Lift, 24V
PDH-40 Series 24 Volt
PDH-40-60 4,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 60" Lift, 24V
PDH-40-106 4,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 106" Lift, 24V
PDH-40-130 4,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 130" Lift, 24V
PDH-40-154 4,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 154" Lift, 24V
PDH-40-158 4,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 158" Lift, 24V
PDH-40-194 4,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 194" Lift, 24V